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St. cislo
676

638
640
632
654
666
623
693
699
670
603
602
610
669
628
616
654
625
670
610
653
653
650
651

St. cislo
151

103
170
169
135
114
188
133
197
173

Jméno
Lukas Krotil

Tomas Slaba
Jiri Zahradka
Krystof Zpévak
Sven Forster
Tomas Matucha
Michal Rudolf
Arben Tafallari
David Raéman
Milan Zapadlo
Lukas Novak
Petr Kolar
Stanislav Simek
Tomas Tézky
Karel Forman
Vliadislav Popelka
Jan Moravec

Lukas Pech

Michaela Zapadlova

Lucie Semotamova

Jakub JeSeta
Richard Sistek
Robin Svafiéek

Josef Svariéek

Jméno

Vaclav Tama
Martin Knapek
Misa Zapadlova
Jifi Vosahlo

Petr Hofmann
Milan Koubek
Martin Rajchman
Pavlina Klimova
Matéj Furst

Mirka Ryznarova

SKODA CUP
Vozidlo
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Felicia RX
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia

Skoda Felicia

N 1400
Vozidlo

Volkswagen Lupo

VW Polo

Skoda Felicia

Honda Civic

VW Polo

Citroen Saxo

Ford Puma

Ford Puma

Volkswagen Polo

Citroen Saxo

11.5.
32
28
24
25

17
22
10
10
1
1
26

11.5.
25
19
15
16

13
24
17

22.6.
21
15
26

0
17
0

15
14
18

13

22.6.
25
22
16
21
19

27.7.
24
19

7
29
34
23
16
10

7

12

23
21

27.7.
26
23
12

o
14
19

16
10

CELKEM
77
62
57
54
51
40
38
35
31
29
29
26
23
21
19
12

CELKEM
76
64
43
37
33
32
24
17
16
10
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St. cislo
733

752
755
717
797
744
789
707
718
747
703
728
724
778
706
767
706
779
711

St. cislo
488

419
499
435
475
470
405
475
402

Jméno
Jiri Cermak
Lukas Vliasak
Petr Svoboda
Jan Kollmann
David Hasman
Vaclav Nakladal
David Kutik
Josef Boucek
Jan Nedvéd
Jan Herman
Jifi Lasovsky
Ladislav Bahnik
Roman Matous
Tomas Nejdl
Radomir Friukal
Petr Reinisch
Tomas Filip
Elizabeth Havelkova

Michal Siftr

Jméno

Tomas Rajchman
Petr Crhak
Robert Klasna
Petr Holub
Jaroslav Zoula
Jan Navratil
Ladislav Mrazek
Jifi Struska

Vaclav Vondrasek

N 1600
Vozidlo
Honda Civic
Honda Crx
Peugeot 106 S16
Renault Clio 2
Volkswagen Polo Gti
Volkswagen Polo
Volkswagen Polo GTI
Mitsubishi Colt
Honda Civic EP2
Mitsubishi Colt

Citroén Saxo Vtr
Peugeot 206

Toyota Yaris
Volkswagen Polo GTi
Toyota Yaris
Peugeot 206

Citroen Saxo

N 1600 +

Vozidlo
Ford Fiesta

Peugeot 206
Fiat Punto
Peugeot 306
Opel Astra

Opel Astra
Volkswagen Golf
Opel Astra

Ford Focus

11.5.
32
31
29
21
19
14
21
15
17
12

11.5.
24
20

9
24

12
18
16
15

22.6.
30
30
31
17
21
22
13
13

8
13
17
16

22.6.
23
26
19

19

27.7.
34
31
27
23
19
17
15
17
18

13

27.7.
26
23
15
19
17
17

CELKEM
96
92
87
61
59
53
49
45
43
25
17

CELKEM
73
69
43
43
36
29
18
16
15
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St. cislo
289

151
212
202
236
232
272
135
235
216
621
266
280
188

$St. gislo
1
7
46
1
26
4
733
77
39
22
16

Jméno
Petr Podhrazsky

Vaclav Tama
Lukas Folvarsky
Jiri Cerny

Jan Mares
Ladislav Obergries
Petr Hyska

Petr Hofmann
Marek Straka
Tereza Dvorakova
Zbynék Soucek
Pavel Stajner
Ladislav Brumlich

Martin Rajchman

Jméno
Radek Pinkas
Karel Skvarenina
Petr Cada
Martin Moucha
Petr Harvanek
Ales Teply
Jiri Cermak
Lukas Chab
Pavel Sindelar
Milan Peruth

Stanislav Simek

S 1400
Vozidlo
Skoda Felicia
Volkswagen Lupo
Suzuki Swift RX
Peugeot 106 xsi
Peugeot 106 XSi
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Volkswagen Polo
Volkswagen Polo
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Favorit
Skoda Favorit

Ford Puma

S 1600

Vozidlo
Skoda Felicia
Skoda Felicia
Volkswagen Polo GTi
Honda CRX
Trabant 601
Skoda Felicia
Honda Civic
Citroen Saxo vts

Skoda Felicia

Skoda Felicia

11.5.
22
16
17
25
14

17

14
14

11.5.
24
25
16
13
15
20

10
16

22.6.
22
18
16
26

8
11
11
19

16

22.6.
26
23
18
20
16

12

14

27.7.
26
23
20

18
16

27.7.
24
20
15
15
10
18
25

12

CELKEM
70
57
53
51
40
34
19
19
17
16
14
14

7

CELKEM
74
68
49
48
a1
38
25
22
16
14
12
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St. cislo
53
87
72
78
56
66
82
77
44

477
93
36

266
57

$St. gislo
73
72
63
239
75

St. gislo
a4
435
499
470
74
402
72

Jméno
Zbynék Novaéek

Pavel Vokral

Martin Vondrasek

JiFi Kazil
Vaclav Sindelar

Petr Esselbach

Ladislav Obergries

Petr Reinisch

Vaclav Haloun

Stanislav Ratajsky

Jan Stépka
Petr Stépka
Petr Micik
Petr Splichal

Jméno
Oliver Kiska
Petr Vondracek
Martin Sechovec
Lubos Kroutil

FrantiSek Slabsi

Jméno
Vaclav Haloun
Petr Holub
Robert Klasna
Jan Navratil

Miroslav Pazout

Vaclav Vondrasek

Jan Machacek

S 1600 +
Vozidlo
VW Golf 4
Skoda Felicia
Peugeot 306 S16
Skoda Fabia |

Peugeot 206 GTI
Peugeot 206

VW Golf 4

VW Golf MK 3
VW Golf I

Opel Corsa GSI
Skoda Favorit

S 4X4

Vozidlo
Subaru Impreza GT
Audi Coupé Quattro
Subaru Impreza
Skoda Fabia
Skoda Fabia

HISTORIK 1600 +

Vozidlo
VW Golf Ill

Peugeot 306
Fiat Punto
Opel Astra
Toyota MR2
Ford Focus

Audi Coupe

11.5.
21
22
17
26

16

14
13
10

11.5.
26
23

11.5.
26
23
12

19
19

22.6.
23
22
16

7
24
16
12
10
16

22.6.
25
18
20
24

22.6.
X

X X X X X X

27.7.
26
21
18
14
22

9
14
14

27.7.
24

21

24

27.7.

20

21

25
20

17

CELKEM
70
65
51
47
46
a1
33
24
16
14
13
10

CELKEM
75
a1
a1
24
24

CELKEM
46
44
37
20
19
19
17



